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BlackRock, | 202548 H29 | 74T H HAtfERES | BSITTELREGY 15,600 | 202548 H 29 $62.9223 | $981,440.2200 3,513,900
Inc. H H
T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 13,800 | 20254F 8 H 29 $62.8105 | $865,714.2100 3,500,100
H
T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 4,300 | 202548 H 29 $62.8174 $34,616.3300 3,495,800
H
T TH AR Em | BSEITAETAGY 19,900 | 202548 H 29 $62.9068 | $1,250,299.1300 3,475,900
H
T TH AR Em | BSEITETAGY 18,900 | 20254F- 8 H 29 $62.8550 | $152,268.0800 3,457,000
H
T TH HASREm | BSEITETAGE 7,200 | 202548 H 29 $62.7535 $57,906.0400 3,449,800
H




H

y R
BmEe

TETH AR ES | BSEITETAGY 1,600 | 20254F8 29 $62.6781 $12,852.0900 3,448,200
H

TETH HA R ES | BSEITETAGY 7,600 | 20254F-8 F 29 $62.8296 $61,197.0200 3,440,600
H

T TH AR Em | BSITETRGY 27,600 | 20254F-8 F 29 $62.8346 | $1,732,092.4100 3,413,000
H

T TH AR Em | BSITETRGY 500 | 202548 H 29 $62.8400 $4,030.2000 3,412,500
H

T TH Bt R Em | BSITETRGE 2,800 | 202548 H 29 $62.8196 $22,541.2800 3,409,700
H

T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 3,100 | 20254F-8 29 $62.7032 $24,912.3500 3,406,600
H

T4 TH AR Em | BSEITETAEGE 4,400 | 202548 H 29 $62.9216 $35,520.7700 3,402,200
H

T TH AR Em | BSEITETRGE 2,300 | 202548 H 29 $62.9283 $18,568.5500 3,399,900
H

TETE HAtfERES | BSEITTELREGY 58,900 | 202548 H 29 $62.8175 | $474,192.1700 3,341,000
H

FIAET A Bt R Em | BSITTELREGY 3,000 | 20254F8 H 29 $62.9083 $24,185.1500 3,338,000
H

LTAETE HAtfEREm | BSITTETLREGY 700 | 202548 A 29 $62.9179 $5,650.1400 3,337,300
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TETH AR ES | BSEITETAGY 400 | 202548 A 29 $62.7125 $3,214.0500 3,336,900
H
fTAETH HA R ES | BSEITETAGY 15,200 | 202548 H 29 $62.8990 | $122,524.5400 3,321,700
H
T TH AR Em | BSITETRGY 31,900 | 20254F-8 29 $62.8176 | $256,820.2100 3,289,800
H
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